
FEATURES:
4 Independent LAN-WDM channels
Rate Adaptation, four-lane 25.78125G&10.3125G
Low Power Consumption <4W
Wide Operating Temperature(0°C~70°C)
Maximum link length of 20km via Single Mode Fiber
(SMF)

APPLICATIONS:
100GBASE LR4 100G Ethernet
High performance computing, data com and sever data links
High speed access

QSFP28-LR4-20-100
100G QSFP28 LR4 20km Transceivers
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1-ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING: 

     Parameter               Symbol  Conditions      Min.         Max.          Unit            Note
 Storage Temperature         TStorage                                       -40              +85                   °C

 Relative Humidity               RH                                          0             +85                 %



Note
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2-RECOMMENDED OPERATING CONDITIONS Exceeding the limits
below may damage the transceiver permanently.

QSFP28-LR4-20-100
100G QSFP28 LR4 20km Transceivers

   
Case Temperature                      TC                                                    0                                                      70                   °C

     Supply Voltage                           VCC                                               3.135                      3.3                     3.465                 V

Signaling Rate                                                                                               
each Channel                                                                          

25.78125                                           Gbps

   Supply Noise Rejection       ---                           ---                      100                  mV

Receiver Differential 
Data Output

Parameter          Symbol      Cond.         Min.             Typ.          Max.         Unit

  ---                                                 100                Ohm

Operating Distance                    D                                                  ---                      ---                      10                   km

3-ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
(T=25°C, unless noted)

Parameter          Symbol      Cond.         Min.             Typ.          Max.         Unit
Power Consumption                                                                                                                        4                     W

Supply Current                          Icc                                                                                               1200                  mA

4-TRANSMITTER CHARACTERISTICS
 (T=25°C, unless noted)



www.allmon.com.br

QSFP28-LR4-20-100
100G QSFP28 LR4 20km Transceivers

5-RECEIVER CHARACTERISTICS 
(T=25°C, unless noted)

6-PIN ASSIGNMENT
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7-PIN DESCRIPTIONS
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8-OUTLINE DIMENSIONS

9-Digital Diagnostic Monitor Accuracy
The following characteristics are defined over recommended
operating conditions


